Day

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Date

November 8, 2025
November 8, 2025

November 15, 2025
November 15, 2025

November 22, 2025
November 22, 2025

December 6, 2025
December 6, 2025

December 13, 2025
December 13, 2025

December 20, 2025
December 20, 2025

January 10, 2026
January 10, 2026

January 17, 2026
January 17, 2026

January 24, 2026
January 24, 2026

January 31, 2026
January 31, 2026

* Youth Official

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5th Grade Boys Schedule

Location Games
St. Francis 4
St. Emily's 3
St. James 4
St. Emily's 3
Queen / Rosary 4
St. Emily's 3
Wayside 4
St. Emily's 3
St. Mary's 3
Queen / Rosary 3
St. Raymond's 4
St. Raymond's 3
St. Anne's 4
Wayside 3
St. James 4
St. Emily's 3
Holy Family 4
St. Raymond's 3
St. Emily's 4
Queen / Rosary 3

Referee

Referee

Ed Gerdes

Grant Gerdes

Jerry Calvacca

Jakob Miller*

Josh Settles

Patrick Fajardo

John Zumph Charlie Dejlitko*
Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes
Kevin Krass Jakob Miller*
Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes

Bernie Lyons

Paul Kafka

Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes
Bob Koci Charlie Dejlitko*
Kevin Krass Connor Hayes*
Mike Martin Connor Hayes*
John Zumph Jakob Miller*
Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes
Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes

Tom McGowan

Jakob Miller

Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes
Mike Martin Jim Muzzillo

Ed Gerdes Grant Gerdes
John Zumph Charlie Dejlitko*




